Highest Ranked Occupations

Top 30 Occupations (5-Digit) in Hidalgo County, TX
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Parameters

Regions:
Code Description
48215 Hidalgo County, TX
Education Levels:
Description
High school diploma or equivalent
Some college, no degree
Postsecondary non-degree award

Associate's degree

Timeframe: 2022 - 2031

Description
Bachelor's degree
Master's degree

Doctoral or professional degree

Datarun: 2022.4 - QCEW Employees, Non-QCEW Employees, and Self-Employed
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Largest Occupations

2022 Jobs

I Home Health and Personal..

- Heavy and Tractor-Trailer ...
- Customer Service Represe_.

Il office Clerks, General (43-..

- Registered Nurses (29-114.

- General and Operations M...

- Elementary School Teache...
- Secondary School Teacher...

- Stockers and Order Fillers (...
- First-Line Supervisors of R_.

50000 40000 30000 20000

Occupation

Home Health and Personal Care Aides
Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers
Customer Service Representatives
Office Clerks, General

Registered Nurses

General and Operations Managers

Elementary School Teachers, Except
Special Education

Secondary School Teachers, Except
Special and Career/Technical Education

Stockers and Order Fillers

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales
Workers

Childcare Workers
Secretaries and Administrative
Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and

Executive

Teaching Assistants, Except
Postsecondary

First-Line Supervisors of Office and
Administrative Support Workers
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2022 Jobs

42,600
7,840
6,527
6,066
5,371

5,174

5,160

4,754

4,181

3,977

3,929

3,577

3,511

3,010

2031 Jobs

54,220
9,123
7,299
6,327
6,697

5,808

5,751

5,349

4,501

3,982

3,981

3,664

3,946

3,217

2021 Median Hourly Earnings
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$0 $10 $20 $30 $40
Change in .
2021 Median
Jobs (%g?é) % Change 1 ury Earnings
11,620 27% $10.68
1,283 16% $18.74
772 12% $14.11
261 4% $13.56
1,326 25% $34.98
634 12% $30.36
591 11% $28.75
595 13% $29.21
320 8% $13.19
5 0% $17.33
52 1% $9.20
87 2% $14.93
435 12% $11.46
207 7% $22.66
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First-Line Supervisors of Food
Preparation and Serving Workers

Postsecondary Teachers
Medical Assistants

Middle School Teachers, Except Special
and Career/Technical Education

Licensed Practical and Licensed
Vocational Nurses

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing
Clerks

Maintenance and Repair Workers,
General

Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers
Receptionists and Information Clerks
Nursing Assistants

Substitute Teachers, Short-Term

Light Truck Drivers

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and
Manufacturing, Except Technical and
Scientific Products

Animal Caretakers

Detectives and Criminal Investigators

Medical Secretaries and Administrative
Assistants

I Lightcast Lightcast Q4 2022 Data Set | www.economicmodeling.com

2,747

2,632

2,558

2,547

2,393

2,393

2,289

2,050
1,954
1,908
1,903

1,776

1,672

1,558

1,477

1,421

3,471

3,082

3,049

2,841

3,001

2,529

2,638

2,341
2,241
2,511
2,131

2,015

1,917

1,921

1,598

1,664

724

450

491

294

608

136

349

291

287

603

228

239

245

363

121

243

26%

17%

19%

12%

25%

6%

15%

14%

15%

32%

12%

13%

15%

23%

8%

17%

$13.43

$30.76

$13.49

$29.21

$22.04

$17.00

$14.07

$29.42
$11.18
$12.94
$11.46

$14.49

$22.55

$12.50

$43.46

$13.59
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Highest Paying Occupations

2021 Median Hourly Earnings

I ©osetricians and Gynecol...

I sicians. All Other (29-1... |
I General Internal Medicine .. |

I < <ncy Mecicine Physi... |

Radiologists (29-1224)
Cardiologists (29-1212)

I P -ciatricians, General (29-... |
I  7vsicians, Pathologists (2. [

$150 $100 $50

Occupation

Obstetricians and Gynecologists
Physicians, All Other

General Internal Medicine Physicians
Radiologists

Cardiologists

Emergency Medicine Physicians
Pediatricians, General

Physicians, Pathologists
Dermatologists

Airline Pilots, Copilots, and Flight
Engineers

Family Medicine Physicians
Orthopedic Surgeons, Except Pediatric
Neurologists

Surgeons, All Other

Psychiatrists

Compensation and Benefits Managers
Nurse Anesthetists

Sales Engineers
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30

2022 Jobs

64

292

111

17

35

120

97

29

49

54

129

21

25

67

32

44

90

72

2031 Jobs

68

357

122

24

42

133

104

32

54

62

160

24

28

73

43

47

109

77

I Dermatologists (29-1213) I
I Airine Pilots, Copilots, and.. |

2022 Jobs
|
I
0 100 200 300 400
Change in .
2021 Median
Jobs (%(())?;% % Change Hourly Earnings
4 6% $127.37
65 22% $122.61
11 10% $116.70
7 41% $113.67
7 20% $110.95
13 11% $109.93
7 7% $108.08
3 10% $102.34
5 10% $97.76
8 15% $97.15
31 24% $96.43
3 14% $87.69
3 12% $86.42
6 9% $83.82
11 34% $81.49
3 7% $79.21
19 21% $77.45
5 7% $76.55
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Computer and Information Research
Scientists

Physicists

Training and Development Managers
Architectural and Engineering Managers
Chief Executives

Dentists, General

Pharmacists

Fundraising Managers

Physician Assistants

Nurse Practitioners

Geoscientists, Except Hydrologists and
Geographers

Financial Risk Specialists
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21

14

73

70

263

118

516

56

249

517

31

43

29

17

84

90

330

155

544

68

335

782

33

50

11

20

67

37

28

12

86

265

38%

21%

15%

29%

25%

31%

5%

21%

35%

51%

6%

16%

$75.31

$73.38
$71.59
$63.11
$62.64
$61.13
$59.39
$59.18
$59.05

$56.99

$56.37

$55.93
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Fastest Growing Occupations

Il 2022 Jobs W 2031 Jobs
TOK A

60K 1
50K 1
40K 1
30K
20K

10K q

0K -

Occupation

Home Health and Personal Care Aides
Registered Nurses

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers
Customer Service Representatives

First-Line Supervisors of Food
Preparation and Serving Workers

General and Operations Managers

Licensed Practical and Licensed
Vocational Nurses

Nursing Assistants

Secondary School Teachers, Except
Special and Career/Technical Education

Elementary School Teachers, Except
Special Education

Medical Assistants
Postsecondary Teachers

Teaching Assistants, Except
Postsecondary

Animal Caretakers
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2022 Jobs

42,600
5,371
7,840

6,527

2,747

5,174

2,393

1,908

4,754

5,160

2,558

2,632

3,511

1,558

2031 Jobs

54,220
6,697
9,123

7,299

3,471

5,808

3,001

2,511

5,349

5,751

3,049

3,082

3,946

1,921
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Change in
Jobs (2022; % Change
2031
11,620 27%
1,326 25%
1,283 16%
772 12%
724 26%
634 12%
608 25%
603 32%
595 13%
591 11%
491 19%
450 17%
435 12%
363 23%

2021 Median
Hourly Earnings

$10.68
$34.98
$18.74

$14.11

$13.43

$30.36

$22.04

$12.94

$29.21

$28.75

$13.49

$30.76

$11.46

$12.50
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Medical and Health Services Managers

Maintenance and Repair Workers,
General

Exercise Trainers and Group Fitness
Instructors

Stockers and Order Fillers

Middle School Teachers, Except Special
and Career/Technical Education

Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers

Receptionists and Information Clerks

Sales Representatives of Services, Except

Advertising, Insurance, Financial
Services, and Travel

Driver/Sales Workers

Nurse Practitioners

Office Clerks, General

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and
Manufacturing, Except Technical and
Scientific Products

Social and Human Service Assistants

Medical Secretaries and Administrative
Assistants

Preschool Teachers, Except Special
Education

Light Truck Drivers
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879

2,289

455

4,181

2,547

2,050

1,954

1,360

1,237
517

6,066

1,672

785

1,421

1,266

1,776

1,229

2,638

793

4,501

2,841

2,341

2,241

1,642

1,513
782

6,327

1,917

1,028

1,664

1,506

2,015

350

349

338

320

294

291

287

282

276

265

261

245

243

243

240

239

40%

15%

74%

8%

12%

14%

15%

21%

22%

51%

4%

15%

31%

17%

19%

13%

$43.77

$14.07

$15.04

$13.19

$29.21

$29.42

$11.18

$18.87

$11.46
$56.99

$13.56

$22.55

$16.75

$13.59

$15.57

$14.49
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Appendix A - Data Sources and Calculations

Occupation Data

Emsi occupation employment data are based on final Emsi industry data and final Emsi staffing patterns. Wage estimates are based
on Occupational Employment Statistics (QCEW and Non-QCEW Employees classes of worker) and the American Community
Survey (Self-Employed and Extended Proprietors). Occupational wage estimates are also affected by county-level Emsi earnings by
industry.

State Data Sources

This report uses state data from the following agencies: Texas Workforce Commission
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